C/S Hotline: +44 (0)1296 652800 E-mail: info@c-sgroup.co.uk www.c-sgroup.co.uk
18 ALLWAY® EXPANSION JOINT COVERS FOR FLOORS
County Square Shopping Centre, Ashford
To facilitate easy installation, factory assembled profiles are supplied to
site with transit clips setting the side frames the correct distance apart.
How it works
METAL FLOOR JOINT COVERS - HEAVY DUTY
JOINTS TO 133MM – MOVEMENT UP TO +40MM AND –20MM

situations with large vertical movement requirements. Easy to install, no blockout required.
Colours and finishes
Aluminium sections are mill finished as
standard, except for wall frames, which
are supplied clear anodised.
Load capability
1000kg point load.
Accessories
Optional Fire Barriers, Moisture Barriers
and Acoustic Barriers, see p.44-45 for
details.
Floor to floor covers
Model Joint Exposed Movement ± (mm)
width surface
(mm) (mm)
APF-200SM 83 273 +20/-10 ±25 ∞
APF-300SM 108 298 +30/-10 ±35 ∞
APF-400SM 133 323 +40/-20 ±40 ∞
Floor to wall covers
Model Joint Exposed Movement ± (mm)
width surface
(mm) (mm)
APFW-200SM 83 178 +20/-10 ±25 ∞
APFW-300SM 109 204 +30/-10 ±35 ∞
APFW-400SM 133 228 +40/-20 ±40 ∞
APF-200SM APFW-200SM
APF-200/50 APFW-200/38
5
273
83
5
178
83
Floor to floor covers
Model Joint Frame Exposed Minimum Movement
width range depth surface recess required ± (mm)
(mm) (mm) (mm) Depth* Width
APF-200/25 10-60 25 83 30 193 +20/-10 ±6 ∞
APF-200/38 10-60 38 84 43 214 +20/-10 ±6 ∞
APF-200/50 10-60 50 84 55 214 +20/-10 ±6 ∞
APF-200/75 10-60 75 84 80 214 +20/-10 ±6 ∞
APF-200/100 10-60 100 84 105 214 +20/-10 ±6 ∞
APF-300/25 20-85 25 108 30 219 +30/-10 ±10 ∞
APF-300/38 10-85 38 109 43 239 +30/-10 ±10 ∞
APF-300/50 10-85 50 109 55 239 +30/-10 ±10 ∞
APF-300/75 10-85 75 109 80 239 +30/-10 ±10 ∞
APF-300/100 10-85 100 109 105 239 +30/-10 ±10 ∞
APF-400/25 35-110 25 133 30 243 +40/-20 ±15 ∞
APF-400/38 20-110 38 134 43 264 +40/-20 ±15 ∞
APF-400/50 20-110 50 134 55 264 +40/-20 ±15 ∞
APF-400/75 20-110 75 134 80 264 +40/-20 ±15 ∞
APF-400/100 20-110 100 134 105 264 +40/-20 ±15 ∞
*From FFL
Floor to wall covers
Model Joint Frame Exposed Minimum Movement
width range depth surface recess required ± (mm)
(mm) (mm) (mm) Depth* Width
APFW-200/25 10-70 25 83 30 138 +20/-10 ±6 ∞
APFW-200/38 10-70 38 84 43 149 +20/-10 ±6 ∞
APFW-200/50 10-70 50 84 55 149 +20/-10 ±6 ∞
APFW-200/75 10-70 75 84 80 149 +20/-10 ±6 ∞
APFW-200/100 10-70 100 84 105 149 +20/-10 ±6 ∞
APFW-300/25 40-95 25 108 30 163 +30/-10 ±10 ∞
APFW-300/38 10-95 38 109 43 174 +30/-10 ±10 ∞
APFW-300/50 10-95 50 109 55 174 +30/-10 ±10 ∞
APFW-300/75 10-95 75 109 80 174 +30/-10 ±10 ∞
APFW-300/100 10-95 100 109 105 174 +30/-10 ±10 ∞
APFW-400/25 50-120 25 133 30 188 +40/-20 ±15 ∞
APFW-400/38 20-120 38 134 43 199 +40/-20 ±15 ∞
APFW-400/50 20-120 50 134 55 199 +40/-20 ±15 ∞
APFW-400/75 20-120 75 134 80 199 +40/-20 ±15 ∞
APFW-400/100 20-120 100 134 105 199 +40/-20 ±15 ∞
84
50
38
Suitable for applications with heavy rolling loads such as: